

#2053

**PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET
PASSOVER DARK CHOCOLATE COVERED CASHEWS**

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, VANILLIN-AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), DRY ROASTED CASHEWS, CONFECTIONERS GLAZE.
MANUFACTURED BY BARTONS, 1035 MILL ROAD, ALLENTOWN, PA. 18106 USA

NET WEIGHT 6 oz (170 g)



P parve **KOSHER FOR PASSOVER**

Contains Cashews.

Allergy information: *Produced in a plant that also processes milk, peanut, tree nuts, wheat, soy, egg, and sesame-containing products. Airborne trace particles of milk, peanuts, other tree nuts, wheat, soy, eggs, and sesame may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions*

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

Nutrition Facts	
about 6 servings per container	
Serving size	1 Ounce (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 12g	15%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 11mg	0%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 129mg	2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

2508
PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET
PASSOVER CASHEW CRUNCH

INGREDIENTS: CASHEWS, SUGAR, POTATO AND/OR TAPIOCA SYRUP, VEGETABLE OIL (COCONUT, COTTONSEED, PALM, AND/OR PALM KERNEL), MOLASSES, SALT, BUTTER (MILK), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.
MANUFACTURED BY BARTONS, 1035 MILL ROAD, ALLENTOWN, PA 18106 U.S.A.

NET WEIGHT 6 oz (170 g)



KOSHER FOR PASSOVER

Allergy information: *Contains Coconut, Cashews & Milk. Produced in a plant that also processes peanuts, other tree nuts, wheat, soy, egg, and sesame-containing products. Airborne trace particles of peanuts, other tree nuts, wheat, soy, eggs, and sesame may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions*

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

Nutrition Facts	
about 6 servings per container	
Serving size	1 ounce (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	140
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 8g	10%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 70mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 16g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 8g Added Sugars	16%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 8mg	0%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 108mg	2%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

#2529
PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET
BARTONS PASSOVER FRUIT SLICES
(24 pieces from Cavalier Fruit Slices)

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, TAPIOCA SYRUP, AGAR, CITRIC ACID, TITANIUM DIOXIDE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, ARTIFICIAL COLORS (YELLOW #5, YELLOW #6, RED #40, BLUE #1).

DISTRIBUTED BY BAZZINI LLC, 1035 MILL ROAD, ALLENTOWN, PA 18106 USA

NET WEIGHT 12 oz (340 g)



P parve **KOSHER FOR PASSOVER**

Allergy information: *Produced in a plant that also processes milk, nut, wheat, soy, and egg-containing products. Airborne trace particles of milk, nuts, wheat, soy, and eggs may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions*

Product of CANADA

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3 pieces (42g)	
Servings Per Container 8	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 140	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 34g	11%
Dietary Fiber <1g	4%
Sugars 13g	
Protein 0g	
<small>Not a significant source of calories from fat, saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, vitamin A, vitamin C, calcium and iron.</small>	
<small>*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.</small>	

#2531
PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET
PASSOVER MILK CHOCOLATE LOLLIPOPS

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, MILK, COCOA BUTTER, VANILLIN-AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR).
 MANUFACTURED BY BARTONS, ALLENTOWN, PA 18106 USA

NET WEIGHT 2.5 oz (71 g)

 P Dairy
KOSHER FOR PASSOVER

Allergy information: *Produced in a plant that also processes nut, wheat, soy, and egg-containing products. Airborne trace particles of nuts, wheat, soy, and eggs may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions*

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

<h1>Nutrition Facts</h1>				
about 2 servings per container				
Serving size		4 pops (32g)		
Calories	Per serving		Per container	
	170		370	
	% Daily Value*		% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	11g	14%	24g	31%
Saturated Fat	6g	30%	14g	70%
Trans Fat	0g		0g	
Cholesterol	5mg	2%	10mg	3%
Sodium	15mg	1%	35mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate	19g	7%	43g	16%
Dietary Fiber	1g	4%	1g	4%
Total Sugars	18g		40g	
Includes Added Sugars	17g	34%	37g	74%
Protein	2g		3g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg	0%
Calcium	40mg	4%	88mg	6%
Iron	1mg	6%	2mg	10%
Potassium	64mg	2%	142mg	4%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

#2535

PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET
PASSOVER BITTERSWEET MATZO (molded) WITH FILBERT

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, VANILLIN-AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), FILBERTS (HAZELNUTS)
MANUFACTURED BY BARTONS, 1035 MILL ROAD, ALLENTOWN, PA. 18106 USA

NET WEIGHT 10 oz (283g)



P parve **KOSHER FOR PASSOVER**

Contains: Filberts

Allergy information: *Produced in a plant that also processes milk, peanut, tree nuts, wheat, soy, egg, and sesame-containing products. Airborne trace particles of milk, peanuts nuts, other tree nuts, wheat, soy, eggs, and sesame may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions*

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

Nutrition Facts	
9 servings per container	
Serving size	1/3 bar (31g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 12g	15%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 16g	6%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	26%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 13mg 2%	
Iron 2mg 10% • Potassium 103mg 2%	
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	
<small>Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4</small>	

#2542

PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET
PASSOVER MILK CHOCOLATE ALMOND CARAMEL PATTIES

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE, VANILLIN – AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), TAPIOCA SYRUP, ALMONDS, SUGAR, WATER, DARK CONFECTIONERS COATING (SUGAR, COCOA POWDER [MAY BE PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL [PALM KERNEL, COCONUT, AND/OR PALM], SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), POWDERED MILK, BUTTER, VEGETABLE OIL (COCONUT, COTTONSEED, PALM, AND/OR PALM KERNEL), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.
MANUFACTURED BY BARTONS CONFECTIONERS, ALLENTOWN, PA 18106 USA.
NET WEIGHT 5.5 oz (156 g)



P

Dairy **KOSHER FOR PASSOVER**

CONTAINS: MILK, ALMONDS, & COCONUT.

Allergy information: *Produced in a plant that also processes nut, wheat, soy, and egg-containing products. Airborne trace particles of nuts, wheat, soy, and eggs may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions*

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

Nutrition Facts

about 4 servings per container	
Serving size	3 pieces (36g)
<hr/>	
Amount per serving	
Calories	160
<hr/>	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 14g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	26%
Protein 3g	
<hr/>	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 48mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 96mg	2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

#2560
PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET
PASSOVER DARK ALMOND BARK

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, VANILLIN-AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), ALMONDS.
MANUFACTURED BY BARTONS, 1035 MILL ROAD, ALLENTOWN, PA. 18106 USA

NET WEIGHT 5 oz (142 g)



P parve **KOSHER FOR PASSOVER**

Contains: Almonds

Allergy information: *Produced in a plant that also processes milk, peanut, tree nuts, wheat, soy, egg, and sesame containing products. Airborne trace particles of milk, peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, eggs, and sesame may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions*

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

Nutrition Facts	
4 servings per container	
Serving size	1/2 bar (36g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	190
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 14g	18%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 15g	
Includes 15g Added Sugars	30%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 20mg 2%	
Iron 2mg 10% • Potassium 121mg 2%	
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	
<small>Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4</small>	

#2562

PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET
PASSOVER MILK MATZO (molded) WITH FILBERTS

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, VANILLIN-AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), FILBERTS (HAZELNUTS)
MANUFACTURED BY BARTONS, 1035 MILL ROAD, ALLENTOWN, PA. 18106 USA

NET WEIGHT 10 oz (283g)



P Dairy

KOSHER FOR PASSOVER

Contains: Milk & Filberts

Allergy information: *Produced in a plant that also processes, peanut, tree nuts, wheat, soy, egg, and sesame-containing products. Airborne trace particles of peanuts, tree nuts, wheat, soy, eggs, and sesame may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions*

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

Nutrition Facts	
9 servings per container	
Serving size	1/3 bar (31g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 15mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 17g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	28%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	• Calcium 38mg 2%
Iron 1mg 6%	• Potassium 77mg 2%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	
<small>Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4</small>	

#2564

NON-GMO



Certified GF Gluten-Free

MACAROONS

GLUTEN FREE-NATURAL

Net. Wt. 10 oz (283g)

SELL BY 01-26-2024
LOT 022921091
JG126230



- Sulfite Free
- Peanut Free Facility

U^P Parve

CHOCOLATE COVERED

Nutrition Facts

13 servings per container
Serving size 1 Piece (21g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 80

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 5mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 2mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 43mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: SULFITE FREE COCONUT, INVERT CANE SUGAR, TAPIOCA STARCH, SEMISWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER) EGG WHITES.

CONTAINS: EGG WHITES AN ALLERGEN AND COCONUT (DEFINED BY THE FDA AS A TREE NUT)

MANUFACTURED BY:
RED MILL FARMS LLC
MOOSIC, PA 18507
JENNIESMACAROONS.COM



0 7 1879 80000 8

#2580


NON-GMO

Jennies
NATURAL
GLUTEN FREE

Certified
GF
Gluten-Free

MACAROONS
GLUTEN FREE-NATURAL

Net. Wt. 10 oz (283g)



- Sulfite Free
- Peanut Free Facility

CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE


Nutrition Facts	
13 servings per container	
Serving size	1 Piece (21g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	80
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4.5g	6%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 5mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 2mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 43mg	0%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: SULFITE FREE COCONUT, INVERT CANE SUGAR, TAPIOCA STARCH, SEMISWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER) EGG WHITES.

CONTAINS: EGG WHITES AN ALLERGEN AND COCONUT (DEFINED BY THE FDA AS A TREE NUT)

MANUFACTURED BY:
RED MILL FARMS LLC
MOOSIC, PA 18507
JENNIESMACAROONS.COM



0 71879 80003 9

2590

PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET

**PASSOVER
ALMOND KISSES**

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, TAPIOCA SYRUP, CREAM, ALMONDS, WATER, VEGETABLE OIL (COCONUT OIL, AND/OR HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL AND/OR HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL), MILK POWDER, COCOA POWDER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, INVERT SUGAR, SALT. MANUFACTURED BY BAZZINI LLC, 1035 MILL ROAD, ALLENTOWN, PA. 18106 USA

NET WEIGHT 8 oz (227 g)



P Dairy

KOSHER FOR PASSOVER

CONTAINS MILK, ALMONDS, & COCONUT.

Allergy information: *Produced in a plant that also processes peanut, other tree nuts, wheat, soy, egg, and sesame-containing products. Airborne trace particles of peanuts, other tree nuts, wheat, soy, eggs, and sesame may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions*

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

Nutrition Facts	
about 6 servings per container	
Serving size	3 pieces (36g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	130
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 17g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 12g Added Sugars	24%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 24mg	2%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 73mg	2%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	
<small>Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4</small>	

#2591
PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET
PASSOVER CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY JELLIES

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, VANILLIN-AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), SUGAR, TAPIOCA SYRUP, RASPBERRIES, INVERT SUGAR, AGAR AGAR, CITRUS PECTIN, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, POTATO STARCH.

MANUFACTURED BY BARTONS, ALLENTOWN, PA. 18106 USA

NET WEIGHT 9 OZ (255 GRAMS)



P parve **KOSHER FOR PASSOVER**

Allergy information: *Produced in a plant that also processes milk, nut, wheat, soy, and egg containing products. Airborne trace particles of milk, nuts, wheat, soy, and eggs may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions*

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3 pieces (35g)	
Servings Per Container about 7	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 120	Calories from Fat 35
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 4g	6%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 10mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 22g	
Protein 0g	
Vitamin A 0%	• Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	• Iron 2%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

#2754
PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET
DARK CHOCOLATE MINI CRE'ME MINT LEAVES

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, VANILLIN-AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, WATER, OIL OF PEPPERMINT. MANUFACTURED BY BARTONS, 1035 MILL ROAD, ALLENTOWN, PA. 18106 USA

NET WEIGHT 4.5 oz (128 g)



P parve **KOSHER FOR PASSOVER**

Allergy information: *Produced in a plant that also processes milk, nut, wheat, soy, and egg containing products. Airborne trace particles of milk, nuts, wheat, soy, and eggs may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions*

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

Nutrition Facts	
about 4.5 servings per container	
Serving size	4 pieces (28g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	120
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 3.5g	18%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 18g	
Includes 18g Added Sugars	36%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 6mg	0%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 50mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

#2755
PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET
PASSOVER DARK CHOCOLATE ALMONDS

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, VANILLIN-AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), ALMONDS, CONFECTIONERS GLAZE.
MANUFACTURED BY BARTONS, 1035 MILL ROAD, ALLENTOWN, PA. 18106 USA

NET WEIGHT 8.5 oz (241 g)



P parve **KOSHER FOR PASSOVER**

Contains: Almonds

Allergy information: *Produced in a plant that also processes milk, nut, wheat, soy, and egg containing products. Airborne trace particles of milk, nuts, wheat, soy, and eggs may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions*

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

Nutrition Facts	
about 8 servings per container	
Serving size	1 ounce (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	160
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 12g	15%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 10g	
Includes 9g Added Sugars	18%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 33mg	2%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 129mg	2%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	
<small>Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4</small>	

#2757

PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET
PASSOVER MILK & DARK CHOCOLATE BRIDGE MIX

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, VANILLIN-AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, VANILLIN AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), RAISINS, DRY ROASTED ALMONDS, DRIED CRANBERRIES (CRANBERRIES, SUGAR, SUNFLOWER OIL), CASHEWS, HAZELNUTS (FILBERTS), CONFECTIONERS GLAZE.

MANUFACTURED BY BARTONS, 1035 MILL ROAD, ALLENTOWN, PA. 18106 USA

NET WEIGHT 8.5 oz (241 g)



P Dairy **KOSHER FOR PASSOVER**

Contains: Milk, Almonds, Cashews, Hazelnuts (Filberts)

Allergy information: Produced in a plant that also processes nut, wheat, soy, and egg containing products. Airborne trace particles of nuts, wheat, soy, and eggs may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

Nutrition Facts	
about 8 servings per container	
Serving size	1 oz (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 17g	6%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	20%
Protein 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 23mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 111mg	2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

#2758
PRODUCT INGREDIENT SHEET
DARK CHOCOLATE COVERED APRICOTS

INGREDIENTS: DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, VANILLIN AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), APRICOTS (APRICOTS, SULFUR DIOXIDE ADDED FOR COLOR RETENTION AND AS A PRESERVATIVE).
MANUFACTURED BY BAZZINI LLC, 1035 MILL ROAD, ALLENTOWN, PA 18106 USA

NET WEIGHT 6 oz (170 g)



P parve **KOSHER FOR PASSOVER**

Allergy information: *Produced in a plant that also processes milk, nut, wheat, soy, and egg containing products. Airborne trace particles of milk, nuts, wheat, soy, and eggs may be present. This has no Halachic significance but may trigger allergic reactions*

(NOTE: THE ALLERGY STATEMENT MUST APPEAR IMMEDIATELY ADJACENT TO THE OU LOGO ON ANY PACKAGING OR ADVERTISEMENT MATERIAL. THE WORDING OF THE DECLARATION SHOULD BE EQUAL IN FONT, SIZE, AND BOLDNESS TO THE OU LOGO.)

Nutrition Facts	
about 5 servings per container	
Serving size	3 pieces (32g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	7%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 16g	
Includes 8g Added Sugars	16%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 14mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 219mg	4%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	
<small>Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4</small>	